LAND

VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
EVERAERT JO

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE SWAEF GERT
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VAN BREMPT JCZEF
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE SWAEF GERT

DE SWAEF GERT

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
EVERAERT JO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
EVERAERT JO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE CRAUWE ERW N

DE GRAUVE ERW N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE CRAUWE ERW N
REDANT BART

ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

DE SWAEF GERT

DE SWAEF GERT

RI NGOET BOB

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
EVERAERT JO

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE CRAUWE ERW N

DE GRAUVWE ERW N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE CRAUVWE ERW N

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
SI CHI N PATRI CK
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY
ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN

18 376 Jongen

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
OUDEGEM 13 11 177325
LEBBEKE110 58 177690
LEBBEKE110 99 2
LEBBEKE110 15 3
LEBBEKE110 49 4
LEBBEKE110 62 5
HOFSTAD 18 15 172076
HOFSTAD 19 1 170043
HOFSTAD 15 14 172211
OUDEGEM 13 2 2
SINT-G 5 4 178166
OUDEGEM 13 3 3
LEBBEKE110 9 6
LEBBEKE110 45 7
LEBBEKE110 50 8
LEBBEKE110 90 9
LEBBEKE110 5 10
HOFSTAD 15 2 2
HOFSTAD 15 12 3
HOFSTAD 19 5 2
HOFSTAD 19 14 3
LEBBEKE110 81 11
HOFSTAD 18 18 2
LEBBEKE110 70 12
LEBBEKE110 20 13
HOFSTAD 18 3 3
LEBBEKE110107 14
LEBBEKE110 66 15
LEDE 10 9 170539
LEBBEKE110 56 16
OUDEGEM 13 9 4
LEBBEKE110 38 17
BERLARE 35 8 176595
BERLARE 35 11 2
LEBBEKE110108 18
BERLARE 35 26 3
HERDERS 7 6 173123
BERLARE 45 35 176782
BERLARE 45 5 2
HOFSTAD 15 6 4
HOFSTAD 15 8 5
BERLARE 15 2 176351
G JZEGE 18 4 174279
HOFSTAD 18 9 4
MESPELA 10 5 175557
G JZEGE 18 15 2
HOFSTAD 19 18 4
BERLARE 35 23 4
BERLARE 35 30 5
LEBBEKE110 78 19
BERLARE 35 17 6
HOFSTAD 19 2 5
LEBBEKE110 96 20
BERLARE 8 2 176371
SCHELLE 25 4 172652
SCHELLE 25 20 2
LEBBEKE110 76 21
HOFSTAD 19 19 6
LEBBEKE110 91 22
HOFSTAD 19 12 7
LEBBEKE110 92 23
SCHELLE 25 3 3
LEDE 10 7 2
LEBBEKE110 7 24
BERLARE 45 33 3
BERLARE 45 9 4
LEBBEKE110 30 25
LEBBEKE110 65 26
LEBBEKE110 77 27
LEBBEKE110 24 28
G JZEGE 18 14 3
BERLARE 45 28 5
LEBBEKE110 18 29

Ri ng
Bague

400461118
400216918
400214318
400213818
208341618
400224418
400006218
400405918
400851718
400464218
401966818
400464118
400212518
400215918
400222018
400218918
400224018
400853918
400853118
400407018
400405518
400224218
400375718
208342018
400219718
400374818
400215718
400222918
419184418
400212618
400464618
402579618
400246218
400757818
400222718
400245618
400101018
400479018
400478818
400852518
400850218
400423618
400040618
400378018
400311618
400040218
400406818
400245518
400250018
400223118
400248818
400405118
400212318
400294218
401543418
417269618
400217518
409893118
400221918
400406718
400217318
401545418
400174218
208342418
400424218
400424518
400216018
400213018
400220918
400215518
400042418
415322818
400217218

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
RI NGOET BOB

VAN BREMPT JCZEF

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE CRAUVWE ERW N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
REDANT BART

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
SI CH N PATRI CK
ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE GRAUWVE ERW N
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
ERAUW JOSE

DE GRAUVE ERW N

DE SWAEF GERT

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE GRAUWVE ERW N

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

DE GRAUVE ERW N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
BERT CONST. & ZOON
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

VAN BREMPT JOZEF

SI CHI N PATRI CK

DE GRAUWVE ERW N
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
RI NGCET BCB

REDANT BART
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN BREMPT JCZEF

DE CRAUVWE ERW N

DE SMET KRl S&KATO&JEL
ERAUW JOSE

DE CRAUWE ERW N
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
HOFSTAD 19
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 15
SINT-G@ 5
G JZEGE 18
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 35
LEBBEKE110

31
52
13
82
14

3

1
39
57
24
60

LEBBEKE110104

MESPELA 10
LEDE 10
HERDERS 7
HOFSTAD 19
HOFSTAD 19
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 8
BERLARE 45
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 45
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 35
LEDE 11
BERLARE 45
BERLARE 35
HOFSTAD 15
HOFSTAD 19
OUDEGEM 13
SCHELLE 25
SCHELLE 25
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
G JZEGE 18
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 35
G JZEGE 18
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 45
BERLARE 45
BERLARE 35
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
HOFSTAD 19
MESPELA 10
HOFSTAD 19
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
OUDEGEM 6
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE
BERLARE
MESPELA
HOFSTAD
BERLARE
BERLARE
BERLARE
SINT-G@ 5
BERLARE 8
BERLARE
SCHELLE 25
LEBBEKE110
OUDEGEM 13
BERLARE 45
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 15
HERDERS 7
LEBBEKE110
SINT-G@ 5
BERLARE 35
LEDE 10
BERLARE 45
BERLARE 35
SCHELLE 25

2
8
4
11
4
26
35
85
1
31
67
23
10
22

10
37
38
39
2
6
40
7
41
42
8
170282
8

52
177069
53
11
12
4
14
13
14
15
3
3
12
6
54
6
16
55
3
3
56
4
13
4
17
14
7

400214518
400210818
400405418
208341418
400498618
401967818
407126018
208342318
400214018
400245918
400222318
400210518
400315718
419185018
400100918
400405618
400406118
400213318
208341018
208340318
400295518
400479518
400223018
400422318
208340518
400214118
400246618
400161218
400420118
400247318
400850318
400406918
415420918
401542518
401545118
400220318
400211118
400213718
400213218
400044218
400219118
400249618
400045518
400220418
400422718
400421818
400246418
400224118
400217118
400406318
400312718
400405718
400211418
400221718
400038118
400221518
400424718
400478718
400312818
409893818
400423518
400422418
400425718
401965118
400295218
400458118
401542218
400221118
400460118
400478918
400212818
412592418
400100218
400216718
401965218
400247018
400174918
400423818
400245818
515217218

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

29170
29200
24180
29300
28450
30070
27410
30000
30020
29209
30060
30060
28410
25240
27120
25170
25390
30560
30570
31080
30141
30310
31110
30350
31130
31300
30519
26398
31170
31199
28430
27160
32290
29220
29250
32560
33000
33020
33180
31050
33330
33069
31380
34280
34000
34040
34069
34570
35060
30020
34020
30300
36060
36170
36160
36530
36150
36180
35320
31370
36300
36310
36470
37480
36361
36519
34090
37470
37330
37180
38000
37070
35110
38330
38590
38079
34120
38530
38569
36340

1489.
1489.
1487.
1486.
1485.
1483.
1480.
1480.
1480.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1477.
1477.
1475.
1470.
1469.
1469.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1465.
1462.
1461.
1459.
1457.
1455.
1450.
1450.
1447.
1446.
1445.
1445.
1444.
1444.
1441.
1439.
1438.
1434.
1432.
1427.
1425.
1424.
1422.
1422.
1420.
1416.
1415.
1411.
1409.
1407.
1402.
1400.
1400.
1399.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1394.
1394.
1393.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1390.
1388.
1388.
1387.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1378.
1373.
1371.
1369.
1364.

6465
0223
6903
9456
0611
2746
9149
7500
3388
6604
5171
5171
2052
8076
1587
0007
3243
3219
1195
8960
8857
8677
2907
0567
8875
4691
0930
6017
5952
4733
6051
0540
7480
4004
7948
4176
6341
2428
1192
3310
2032
3906
8227
6111
6613
8952
8337
0888
3837
6315
4018
1452
1197
0740
3416
4203
2535
6991
4891
1883
4862
3021
3631
1002
1175
9915
6726
5569
2391
7038
2031
3161
9557
2637
3102
2307
0998
6436
5020
1190

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

VEREECKEN ANTO NE

DE GRAUVWE ERW N
VEREECKEN ANTO NE

RI NGOET BOB

ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
RI NGOET BOB
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
EVERAERT JO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN

OUDEGEM 13
BERLARE 35
OUDEGEM 13
BERLARE 15
BERLARE 45
BERLARE 45
BERLARE 45
BERLARE 45
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 15

LEBBEKE11010

HOFSTAD 18
LEBBEKE110

10
20

8
15
40
19
21
22
23
4
2
10
16

LEBBEKE110101

LEBBEKE110

STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE AALST 6
STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE AALST 6

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
EVERAERT JO

ERAUW JOSE

SI CHI N PATRI CK
ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE GRAUVE ERW N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY

LEDE 10
LEDE 11
BERLARE 45
LEBBEKE110
OUDEGEM 13
HOFSTAD 19
HOFSTAD 18
BERLARE 45
BERLARE 8
BERLARE 45
LEBBEKE110
BERLARE 35
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
LEBBEKE110
G JZEGE 18
LEBBEKE110
LEDE 11

44
5
1
2
2

29

32
6
8

17

27
3

32

33
1

63

37

7
15
8
4
18
19
20
21
57
5
58
5
59
60
61
169656

400461618
400246118
400463018
412591318
400425218
400479318
400420618
400423418
400221318
400458618
400215818
400377818
400211818
208341818
208340418
400281018
400281318
400174518
400161318
400478618
400211518
400461818
409893618
400377418
400421418
400294818
400423318
400210318
400247918
400222118
400210918
400216518
400044518
400212718
400162318

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170



